

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 210-211 OF 2004

WORKMEN OF M/S.CONTINENTAL CONSTRUC.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MGMT.,M/S. CONTINENTAL CONSTRUCTION LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 29/09/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.

Ms. Lalit Mohini Bhat, Adv.

Ms. Hetu Arora, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rahul Ray, Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these appeals on 3rd October, 2005 for Orders at 10.30 a.m.

as 1st Item.

Sarita

(Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master